DOC # Last Name

168698
254464
218217
148619
257755
189488
213707
233406
219620
215035
250008
232592
123573
243086
238079
257135
160297
236410
250733
203649

Brockman  Perry
Butcher Terri
Decker Thomas
Ditto David
Ferriell Kevin
Gorman Daniel
Granger Thomas
Groce Shannon
lles Kenneth
Johnson Andre
Martin James
McCarty Johnny
Norris Jimmy
Reed Bryan
Runyon Rhonda
Stribling Dustin
Thacker Jeremy
Thompson  Jeremy
Weatherford Judy

Williams Billy

Joseph
W

Sean
Y
M
Gene

Allen
David

Joe

Releases - February 8, 2013

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Green River Corr. Complex
Casey County Det. Cntr
Roederer Corr. Complex
Meade County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Ballard County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Bullitt County Jail

Pike County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Barren County Jail

Leslie County Jail

Butler County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Calloway County Jail

Lewis County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Marion County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



