DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
168698 Brockman	Perry		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
254464 Butcher	Terri		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218217 Decker	Thomas	Joseph	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
148619 Ditto	David	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257755 Ferriell	Kevin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
189488 Gorman	Daniel	Sean	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
213707 Granger	Thomas		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
233406 Groce	Shannon	Υ	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
219620 Iles	Kenneth		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
215035 Johnson	Andre	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
250008 Martin	James		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
232592 McCarty	Johnny	Gene	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated	Leslie County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
123573 Norris	Jimmy	Allen	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243086 Reed	Bryan	David	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
238079 Runyon	Rhonda		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257135 Stribling	Dustin	K	Shock Probation Began - In State	Lewis County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
160297 Thacker	Jeremy		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
236410 Thompson	Jeremy	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250733 Weatherford	Judy		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
203649 Williams	Billy	Joe	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)